P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

1 x PNP transistor output
UP56 - 2 1 1
Not all variants of the type code can be combined!
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
UP56-214
M
1
2
x1
G
2
38
(1.49)
109
(4.29)
15
(0.59)
38
(1.49)
71
(2.80)
Viton O-Ring
(62.8 x 2)
(2.47"x 0.08")
75 (2.95") width A/F
TouchControl
LED display
        2 buttons
2 dual LEDs
Connection diagram
2 x transistor switching output
L+
Q2/Q̄2
1
4
brn
blk
Q1/Q̄1
2wht
3
Mblu
5
Sync/Comgra
Connection type
Male connector M12, 5-pin
4 FLUID SENSORS | SICK Product data sheet | 2021-08-09 12:47:29
Subject to change without notice
﻿
UP56-214112 | UP56
LEVEL SENSORS
Scanning range
If the following destinations are located in the radiation cone, reliable detection is guaranteed.
1600 800 0 800 1600
[mm]
800
1600
2400
3200
4000
4800
5600
6400
UP56-2141_8
3400 mm
1
2